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5.15-5.30 Songs for Sale6. 0 Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Symphonic Programme: "AHero’s Life," Tone Poem by
Richard Strauss played by the
Philadelphia Orchestra con-ducted by Eugene Ormandy
®. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Anne Shelton, "That’s AnIrish Lullaby" (Shannon), ‘‘My
Beautiful Sarie Marais" (Con-
nor)
9.31 Felix Mendelssohn’s Ha-
Waiian Serenaders
10. 0 Close down

Friday, December 14
4

1ZB wos.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Home Service session3.0 The Life of Mary Southern4..0 Women’s World (Marina)6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News

|

6.30 Alphabetical Requests
(Thea and Eric)
7.15 Wlbum of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. Q Current: Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1! Might HaveMarried
8.20 Holywood Holiday8.45 His Last Plunge9. 5&5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
11. 0 London News .
11.15 Just on the Corner ofDream Street
12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
. Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Songs cf Good Cheer
Ma Perkins
Big Sister :

Shopping Reporter
p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ sessionReserved
Home Service session
The Life of Mary SouthernWomen’s World
Neptune’s Christmas PartyJunior Guest Announcer
London NewsFootstepsof Fate
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Album of Life
Here Are the Facts
Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling PricesThe Man 1 Might Haverried
Hollywood HolidayTalent QuestDoctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
RecordingsYour Lucky Request sessionLondon News
Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

; 7.0,:8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and JanePiano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter’s ses-

| 5, (Elizabeth Anne)
12.
1.30
Lunchtime Fare
p.m. Christmas Shoppers’session245 Reserved2.30) The Home Seryice session
(Nancy3.04.0
4.45
Women’s World (Joan)The Children’s session,with Grace and Jacko, beginningwith Funland Express

Celebrity Interlude

Six Clues to Adventure
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6. 0 Places and People (Teddyyg-15. London NewsCurtain Call
Junior Sports session
Album of Life
Here Are the Facts
Scrap BookCurrent Ceiling Prices
The Man 1 Might Have
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Hollywood Holiday45 Looking on the Bright Side9. 0 Doctor Mac

9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

ALD stemo a
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Taik
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices +10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 From the Films of Yester-
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. L@ncheon Melodies2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce) |3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)

4.45 Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
7.145 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sperting Preview (Bernie)
1. 0 London News
11.15 Night Owl session11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22. PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current’ Ceiling Prices
9.31 Christmas Shopping ses-
sion (Mary)
6. 0 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 The Man # Might Have
Marriéd
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down
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ALL MAKES OF RADIOSPROMPT;9SERVICED WORK BY
FeFRTMTE CAHGIANsEXPERT

33609
Ifyourradioisnot the instrumentit used to be_~justringBegg'S:OurRadioRepairServiceDepart-ment is staffedby expert tech- RADIOnicians and is stocked with a
completerange of spareparts tohandleanymakeofradio- Latest
testing equipment for locatingfaults. All work guaranteed un- REPAIRconditionally: Bstimates free
Radios collected and delivered:
Remember!Begg'8foracompleteandefficientRadioRepairService- SERVICE
9Beggs Auckland Wellington ChristchurchDunedin Hamilton Palmerston Ncha
ThEMUSICAL&ELECTRICALCENTRE Nelson Timaru Oamaru Invercargill
CHARLESBEGG&COMPANY LIMITED_Branches througkoutN.z RRZ
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DANCE NO: 17 FOLIO
Read the wonderful contents: "PaperI 11Doll; 'Really and Truly; "Yours;4"Pennsylvania Polka; "Johnny Zero'The Anniversary Waltz;'4 "Whispering,and 5 others.

PRICE2/6 per Copy
(Postage2/8)

Obtainable AII Music Sellers.
ALSO BUY

BING CROSBY'S Greatest Song Hit,"THAT'S AN IRISH LULLABY:U
The Song EVERYBODY wants to hear cnd
sing; also the Sailor' s Theme Song:"BELL BOTTOM TROUSERS:"
Other POPULAR SONGS you should haveare: "TILL THE END OF TIME" (Chopin' $
Famous Polonaise in Ab arranged as a
Song), 1MY DREAMS ARE GETTING BET-
TER ALL THE TIME" (as sung by Gracie
Fields), "LILLI MARLENE" (the authenticand officially sanctioned Song), "A STAR
FELL FROM HEAVEN" (made famous byJoseph Schmidt); 78DON'T ASK ME WHY("TOGETHER; Etc-, Etc_
Price: Full words and music, 2/-

Posted, 2/2.
ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,J ALBERT & SoN PTY. LtD:,2-4 Willis Street, Wellington:


